
 2017 IACUC Deadline and Meeting Dates

Protocol Submission Deadline 

Dates Meeting Dates Meeting Room

Thursday, December 15, 2016 Thursday, January 05, 2017 Emerald (SU 010)

Thursday, January 19, 2017 Thursday, February 02, 2017 047 Millett

Thursday, February 23, 2017 Thursday, March 09, 2017 047 Millett

Thursday, March 23, 2017 Thursday, April 06, 2017 047 Millett

Thursday, April 20, 2017 Thursday, May 04, 2017 047 Millett

Thursday, May 18, 2017 Thursday, June 01, 2017 TBD

Thursday, June 29, 2017 Thursday, July 13, 2017 TBD

Thursday, July 20, 2017 Thursday, August 03, 2017 TBD

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Thursday, September 07, 2017 TBD

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Thursday, October 05, 2017 TBD

Thursday, October 19, 2017 Thursday, November 02, 2017 TBD

Thursday, November 23, 2017 Thursday, December 07, 2017 TBD

Thursday, December 14, 2017 Thursday, January 04, 2018 TBD


